
Application  Site

Darwen Fold Close

Fa
rrie

rs 
Wa

y

Ce
ntr

al 
Av

en
ue

Water

118112

60 t0 74

42
 to

 58

35

1

94

922

106

7

31

90
86

76

102
27

29

88

98
104

3

1

´

Jane E Meek BSc(Hons) DipTP MRTPI
Corporate Director (Business)

Chorley Council

Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey mapping with the permission
of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office. Crown Copyright.
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown Copyright and 
may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings.  
Chorley B.C. 100018509 (2007)

Scale:
1:1,250

Application Number: Grid Ref: Agenda Item No.E: 356399
N: 42053908/00890/FULMAJ A. 3


